CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Louisiana Fried Chicken - Sandwiches and Salads

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service $50

Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, table linens, all
serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your
required start time. Then our staff person will return the same
day to pi

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM** $10

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be notes here to
ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a
meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free lunch! $0

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost not including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15.00). Your lunch will be packaged
separately wit

PLATES AND UTENSILS
$0

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils $0.00

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

APPETIZERS

Jalapeno Cheese Poppers (20) $9.99



SOUPS AND SALADS

Gumbo (Quart)

(SERVES 3-4) Crab meat, chicken, shrimp, turkey sausage,

vegetables and special Cajun seasoning.

Cajun Chicken Salad

(SERVES 6-8 Entrees, 8-12 Sides) Grilled Cajun chicken,
lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions and croutons. Served

with ranch and balsamic vinaigrette dressing.

Greek Salad

(SERVES 6-8 Entrees, 8-12 Sides) Lettuce, cucumbers,
tomatoes, red onions, olive salad and feta. Served with ranch

and balsamic vinaigrette dressing.

BOX LUNCHES

Chicken Box Lunch

2 pieces of dark meat chicken, 2 sides and 1 dinner roll.

Po Boy Box Lunch
Your choice of sandwich and 1 side.

Veggie Patty Sandwich Box Lunch
Veggie sandwich with your choice of side.

TRAYS

Po Boy Sandwich Tray
Your choice of 10 sandwiches.

Taco Tray (Half)
(SERVES 5-6) 10 tacos served on flour tortillas.

Taco Tray (Full)

(SERVES 10-12) 20 tacos served on flour tortillas.

$10.99

$34.99

$34.99

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

$64.99

$32.99

$59.99



SIDES

Cole Slaw (50 0z.)
(Serves 10-12)

Cole Slaw (100 oz.)
(Serves 15-20)

Mashed Potatoes (50 0z.)
(Serves 10-12)

Mashed Potatoes (100 oz.)
(Serves 15-20)

Dirty Rice (50 o0z.)
(Serves 10-12)

Dirty Rice (100 oz.)
(Serves 15-20)

Red Beans & Rice (50 0z.)
(Serves 10-12)

Red Beans & Rice (100 0z.)
(Serves 15-20)

Green Beans (50 0z.)
(Serves 10-12)

Green Beans (100 oz.)
(Serves 15-20)

Rolls (50)

Rolls (25)

$19.99

$29.99

$19.99

$29.99

$19.99

$29.99

$19.99

$29.99

$19.99

$29.99

$29.99

$14.99



DESSERTS

_______Strawberry Cheesecake (Slice) $2.49
_______Lemon Cake (Slice) $2.49
_______Carrot Cake (Slice) $2.49
BEVERAGES
______ Coke (12 oz. can) $1.25
_______Diet Coke (12 0z. can) $1.25
_______Sprite (12 oz. can) $1.25
_______ Bottled Water $1.29
Iced Tea (Gallon) $9.95

Served with cups, straws, lemons, sweetener and ice.

Lemonade (Gallon) $9.95
Served with cups, straws and ice.



